



SECRETARIAL DEPARTMENT

Jekegram, Pokhran Road No.1, Thane (W)-400 606
Maharashtra, India
CIN No.: L17117MH1925PLC001208
Tel: (91-22) 4036 7000 / 6152 7000
Fax: (91-22) 2541 2805
www.raymond.in

RL/SE/22-23/190

February 2, 2023

To

The Department of Corporate Services - CRD
BSE Limited
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street
Mumbai - 400 001
Scrip Code: 500330

The National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, 5th Floor
Bandra-Kurla Complex
Bandra (East), Mumbai - 400 051
Symbol: RAYMOND

Dear Sir/Madam

Sub: Raymond Limited: Compliance pursuant to Regulation 30 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 ("Listing Regulations")

Pursuant to Regulation 30 of the Listing Regulations, please find enclosed copies of extract of Unaudited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 published today in Business Standard (English) and Ratnagiri Times (Marathi) newspapers in accordance with Regulation 47 of the Listing Regulations.

Please take the above disclosure on record.

Thanking you.

Yours faithfully,
For **Raymond Limited**

Rakesh Darji
Director - Secretarial &
Company Secretary

Encl.: as above



REGISTERED OFFICE

Plot No. 156/H No. 2, Village Zardgaon,
Ratnagiri - 415 612, Maharashtra
Tel: (02352) 232514
Fax: (02352) 232513

PRISM JOHNSON LIMITED

CIN : L26942TG1992PLC014033

Registered Office : 305, Laxmi Niwas Apartments, Ameerpet, Hyderabad - 500 016

Phone : +91-40-23400218 ; Fax : +91-40-23402249

e-mail : investor@prismjohnson.in ; website : www.prismjohnson.in

Corporate Office : Rahejas, Main Avenue, V. P. Road, Santacruz (West), Mumbai - 400 054

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

₹ Crores

Particulars	Unaudited Quarter ended		Unaudited Nine Month ended	Audited Year ended
	Dec. 31, 2022	Dec. 31, 2021	Dec. 31, 2022	March 31, 2022
Total Income from operations	1,774.30	1,636.54	5,248.79	6,306.32
Net Profit/(Loss) before share in Profit of Associates & Joint Ventures, Exceptional item and Tax	(77.98)	6.42	(183.27)	68.07
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax and after Exceptional item	(76.99)	7.99	(184.28)	83.93
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax	(63.35)	(0.72)	(161.98)	43.95
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(62.35)	(5.98)	(180.34)	32.37
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value ₹ 10/- per share)	503.36	503.36	503.36	503.36
Reserves	702.06	795.37	702.06	819.65
Net Worth	1,205.42	1,298.73	1,205.42	1,323.01
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each) (Not Annualised) Basic & Diluted (₹)	-1.06	0.19	-2.19	1.82
Outstanding Debt	1,712.39	1,880.34	1,712.39	1,560.26
Capital Redemption Reserve	12.69	12.69	12.69	12.69
Debt Service Coverage Ratio (times)	1.00	1.42	0.72	1.59
Interest Service Coverage Ratio (times)	1.63	3.14	1.91	3.45
Debt - Equity Ratio (times)	1.42	1.45	1.42	1.18

Notes :

(1) Key Standalone Financial information :

₹ Crores

Particulars	Unaudited Quarter ended		Unaudited Nine month ended	Audited Year ended
	Dec. 31, 2022	Dec. 31, 2021	Dec. 31, 2022	March 31, 2022
Total Income from operations	1,610.91	1,456.20	4,763.88	5,568.79
Net Profit/(Loss) before Tax	(59.79)	24.17	(84.76)	174.11
Net Profit/(Loss) after Tax	(44.74)	18.09	(63.43)	133.25

(2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 and 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange's websites viz. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.prismjohnson.in.

(3) For other line items referred in regulation 52(4) and 54(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, pertinent disclosures have been made to the Stock Exchanges and can be accessed on the Stock Exchange's websites viz. www.nseindia.com, www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.prismjohnson.in.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors

Place : Mumbai
Date : February 1, 2023

Vijay Aggarwal
Managing Director



JTPM ATSAI LIMITED

CIN: U27320MH2018PLC034095

Registered Office: Grand Palladium, 6th Floor, 175 CST Road, Kolverly Village, MMRDA Area, Santacruz East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, India, 400098. Contact no: 022-4286 6108; Email ID: csjpmatsai@jsw.in; Website: www.jtpmatsai.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIALS RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(Amount in thousands, except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
		31.12.2022 Unaudited	30.09.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.12.2022 Unaudited	31.12.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	0	1,502	0	1502	47,119	47,119
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(134,805)	(127,533)	(90,540)	(385,699)	(253,643)	(369,121)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(134,805)	(127,533)	(90,540)	(385,699)	(253,643)	(369,121)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(134,770)	(127,501)	(90,830)	(385,601)	(253,836)	(369,283)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	109,802	41,475	(90,830)	(471,959)	(253,836)	(369,283)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	100	100	100	100	100	100
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(1,565,792)	(1,675,595)	(978,385)	(1,565,792)	(978,385)	(1,093,833)
8	Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-	-
9	Net worth	(1,565,692)	(1,675,495)	(978,285)	(1,565,692)	(978,285)	(1,093,733)
10	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	3,237,524	3,237,280	3,236,619	3,237,524	3,236,619	3,236,634
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
12	Debt Equity Ratio	N.A*	N.A*	N.A*	N.A*	N.A*	N.A*
13	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) - (not annualised)						
1	Basic:	(13,477.04)	(12,750.12)	(9,083.03)	(38,560.10)	(25,383.62)	(36,928.26)
2	Diluted:	(13,477.04)	(12,750.12)	(9,083.03)	(38,560.10)	(25,383.62)	(36,928.26)
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A	N.A
15	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	(0.0028)	(0.0019)	(0.0002)	(0.0036)	(0.0006)	0.0095
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	(0.003)	(0.002)	(0.007)	(0.004)	(0.008)	0.009

* As the networth is negative, debt/equity ratio has not been computed

Notes:

- The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on February 01, 2023. The statutory auditors of the Company have carried out limited review of the above standalone financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022.
- The above is an extract of detailed format of the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 financial results filed with BSE Limited under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the second quarter and half yearly financial results are available on the website of BSE Limited viz. www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.jtpmatsai.com
- For the items referred in Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website viz. www.bseindia.com
- Previous year / period figures have been reclassified/regrouped, wherever necessary to confirm the current periods classification

For JTPM Atsai Limited
Sd/-
Bhushan Prasad
Director
DIN.: 05351746

Date: February 01, 2023
Place: Mumbai

Raymond Limited

CIN : L17117MH1925PLC001208

Registered Office : Plot No.156/H No.2, Village Zадgaon, Ratnagiri 415 612 (Maharashtra)
Email : corp.secretariat@raymond.in; Website: www.raymond.in; Tel: 02352-232514,
Fax : 02352-232513; Corporate Office Tel : 022-40349999, Fax: 022-24939036

EXTRACT OF CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2022

(₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
		31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Income from Operations	216816	216824	184339	606454	422041	617851
2	Net Profit for the period before tax and exceptional items	21720	24240	18545	57805	16313	40678
3	Net Profit for the period before tax after exceptional items	21266	23282	18387	56393	11053	24322
4	Net Profit for the period after tax	9660	16195	10107	34048	12	26512
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax) net of non-controlling interests	11640	15794	10510	36442	236	26101
6	Reserves as shown in the audited Balance sheet	-	-	-	-	-	229252
7	Equity Share Capital (Face Value - ₹ 10/- per share)	6657	6657	6657	6657	6657	6657
8	Earnings per share (of ₹ 10/- each) (not annualised):						
(a)	Basic	14.25	23.86	15.06	50.26	(0.45)	39.11
(b)	Diluted	14.25	23.86	15.06	50.26	(0.45)	39.11

Notes:

- The Statement of Raymond Limited (the 'Company' / Holding Company) and its subsidiaries (referred to as 'the Group') together with Associates and Joint Ventures, has been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standard 34, Interim Financial Reporting (Ind AS 34), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 ('the Act'), and other accounting principles generally accepted in India and is in compliance with the presentation and disclosure requirements of Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 read with Regulation 63 of the Listing Regulations and guidelines issued by the Securities and Exchange Board of India (SEBI).
- Financial results of Raymond Limited (Standalone information) (₹ in lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Particulars	Quarter ended			Nine months ended		
	31-Dec-22	30-Sep-22	31-Dec-21	31-Dec-22	31-Dec-21	31-Mar-22
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
Income from Operation (Turnover)	155095	151968	133937	426372	283451	426066
Profit/(Loss) before tax	17929	16943	24393	44243	12984	(44480)
Profit/(loss) after tax	8270	11238	16431	25687	3649	(39592)

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and Consolidated Financial results for the quarter/ nine months ended December, 2022 filed with the Stock exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of standalone and consolidated results of the Company for the quarter/nine months ended December, 2022 are available to the investors at the websites www.raymond.in, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
- The above results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 01 February 2023. There are no qualifications in the limited review report issued for the quarter/nine months ended 31 December 2022.

Place: Mumbai
Date: 01 February, 2023

Gautam Hari Singhania
Chairman & Managing Director

Alembic Pharmaceuticals Limited

CIN: L24230GJ2010PLC061123
Regd. Office: Alembic Road, Vadodara - 390 003
Tel: +91 265 2280550
Email: apl.investors@alembic.co.in
Website: www.alembicpharmaceuticals.com

Extract of Statement of Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and nine months period ended 31st December, 2022

(₹ in Crores except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended
	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2022
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations	1,509.02	1,271.70	4,246.17
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	154.49	200.77	238.42
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	154.49	200.77	238.42
Net Profit for the period after tax attributable to shareholders of the company (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	121.92	171.79	189.39
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	124.94	171.77	203.94
Equity Share Capital	39.31	39.31	39.31
Earning Per Share (Face Value of ₹ 2/- each) Basic & Diluted	6.20	8.74	9.64
Research and Development Expenses	156.89	153.62	585.59

Notes:

- | Standalone details | Quarter Ended | | Nine Months Ended |
|-----------------------------------|---------------|------------|-------------------|
| | 31.12.2022 | 31.12.2021 | 31.12.2022 |
| | Unaudited | Unaudited | Unaudited |
| Income from Operations | 1,310.21 | 1,237.95 | 3,841.88 |
| Profit Before Tax | 144.31 | 214.25 | 261.92 |
| Profit After Tax | 119.13 | 176.80 | 216.18 |
| Research and Development Expenses | 149.02 | 148.21 | 563.90 |
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges. The detailed Financial Results are available on the Company's website at www.alembicpharmaceuticals.com and the Stock Exchange's website at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For Alembic Pharmaceuticals Limited
Sd/-
Chirayu Amin
Chairman & CEO

Place: Vadodara
Date: 1st February, 2023

ASHOK LEYLAND

Koi Manzil Door Nahin

ASHOK LEYLAND LIMITED

Regd. Office: 1, Sardar Patel Road, Guindy, Chennai - 600 032; Ph: +91 44 2220 6000; Fax: +91 44 2220 6001;
CIN: L34101TN1948PLC000105; Website: www.ashokleyland.com; Email id: secretarial@ashokleyland.com

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

(₹ in Crores)

Sl. No	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated						
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Year Ended			
		31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.03.2022	31.12.2022	31.12.2021	31.12.2021	31.03.2022			
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited			
1	Total revenue from operations	9,029.67	5,535.16	24,518.47	12,944.00	21,688.29	10,399.74	6,659.82	28,470.05	16,310.18	26,237.15
2	Net Profit / (Loss) before exceptional items and tax	559.58	(14.95)	957.71	(511.61)	16.78	610.74	0.07	1,064.92	(406.43)	124.56
3	Net Profit / (Loss) before tax	566.52	27.07	985.89	(471.04)	527.61	614.80	(55.92)	1,054.82	(463.87)	(199.59)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period / year	361.34	5.76	628.70	(359.54)	541.83	351.21	(107.57)	558.95	(443.30)	(285.45)
5	Total comprehensive Income / (Loss) for the period / year [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period / year (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income / (Loss) (after tax)]	363.62	(12.77)	639.72	(377.09)	537.92	305.03	(172.99)	398.59	(457.43)	(502.79)
6	Paid-up equity share capital	293.61	293.55	293.61	293.55	293.55	293.61	293.55	293.61	293.55	293.55
7	Other equity	7,392.96	6,125.89	7,392.96	6,125.89	7,043.35	7,391.80	7,003.59	7,391.80	7,003.59	7,010.34
8	Earnings / (Loss) per share (Face value per share of ₹ 1/- each) (not annualised)										
a)	Basic	1.23	0.02	2.14	(1.22)	1.85	1.09	(0.41)	1.66	(1.70)	(1.22)
b)	Diluted	1.23	0.02	2.14	(1.22)	1.84	1.09	(0.41)	1.66	(1.70)	(1.22)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended from time to time. The full format of the financial results for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.ashokleyland.com).
- The figures for the previous periods have been reclassified / regrouped wherever necessary.

Place : Chennai
Date : February 1, 2023

Visit us at : www.ashokleyland.com

On behalf of the Board of Directors
SHENU AGARWAL
Managing Director & Chief Executive Officer

HINDUJA GROUP

दै. 'रत्नागिरी टाइम्स'

गुरुवार दि. २ फेब्रुवारी २०२३

Raymond LIMITED

सीआयएन : L17117MH1925PLC001208

नोंदणीकृत कार्यालय : प्लॉट क्र. १५६/हिम्सा क्र. २, गाव झाडगाव, रत्नागिरी - ४१५६१२ (महाराष्ट्र).

ई-मेल : corp.secretarial@raymond.in वेबसाइट : www.raymond.in दूर. : ०२३५२-२३२५१४

फॅक्स : ०२३५२-२३२५१३ कॉर्पोरेट कार्यालयाचा दूरध्वनी क्र. : ०२२-४०३४९९९९, फॅक्स : ०२२-२४९३९०३६.

दि. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही/नऊमाहीकरिताच्या

एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा सारांश

(रु. लाखांत, अन्य स्वरूपात नमूद केलेले नसल्यास)

अ. क्र.	तपशील	तिमाहीअखेर			नऊमाहीअखेर		वर्षअखेर
		३१.१२.२०२२	३०.०९.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२२
		अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
१	परिचालनातून उत्पन्न	२१६८१६	२१६८२४	१८४३३९	६०६४५४	४२२०४१	६१७८५१
२	कर अपवादात्मक बाबीपूर्व कालावधीकरिताचा निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२१७२०	२४२४०	१८५४५	५७८०५	१६३१३	४०६७८
३	करपूर्व, अपवादात्मक बाबीपरचात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	२१२६६	२३२८२	१८३८७	५६३९३	११०५३	२४३२२
४	करपरचात कालावधीकरिता निव्वळ नफा/(तोटा)	९६६०	१६१९५	१०१०७	३४०४८	१२	२६५१२
५	कालावधीकरिता एकूण सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न (करपरचात कालावधीकरिताचा नफा/तोटा व करपरचात अन्य सर्वसमावेशक उत्पन्न यांचा समावेश) निव्वळ अनियंत्रित व्याज	११६४०	१५७९४	१०५१०	३६४४२	२३६	२६१०१
६	लेखापरीक्षित ताळेबंदामध्ये दर्शविल्यानुसार राखीव	-	-	-	-	-	२२९२५२
७	समभाग भांडवल (दर्शनी मूल्य रु. १०/- प्रति भाग)	६६५७	६६५७	६६५७	६६५७	६६५७	६६५७
८	उत्पन्न प्रतिभाग (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/-) (अवार्षिकीकृत)						
	अ) मूलभूत	१४.२५	२३.८६	१५.०६	५०.२६	(०.४५)	३९.११
	ब) सीम्यीकृत	१४.२५	२३.८६	१५.०६	५०.२६	(०.४५)	३९.११

टीपा :

१. रेमंड लिमिटेड (कंपनी/धारक कंपनी) व त्यांच्या उपकंपन्यांचे (यापुढे 'समूह' म्हणून उल्लेखित), त्यांच्या सहयोगी व संयुक्त उद्यमांसहित यांचा अहवाल हा कंपनी कायदा, २०१३ चे अनुच्छेद १३३ अंतर्गत विहित भारतीय लेखा मानके, ३४, अंतरिम वित्तीय अहवाल ('आयएनडी एएस ३४') तसेच भारतात सर्वसाधारणपणे स्वीकृत अन्य लेखा धोरणे आणि भारतीय प्रतिभूती व विनियम मंडळ (सेबी) द्वारे जारी सूची विनियमन व मार्गदर्शक सूचनांचे विनियमन ३३ व विनियमन ५२ सहवाचन विनियमन ६३ च्या सादरीकरण व प्रकटन आवश्यकतांच्या अनुसार तयार करण्यात आलेला आहे.

२. रेमंड लिमिटेडचे वित्तीय निष्कर्ष (स्थायी माहिती)

(रु. लाखांत, अन्य स्वरूपात नमूद केलेले नसल्यास)

तपशील	तिमाहीअखेर			नऊमाहीअखेर		वर्षअखेर
	३१.१२.२०२२	३०.०९.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.१२.२०२२	३१.१२.२०२१	३१.०३.२०२२
	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	अलेखापरीक्षित	लेखापरीक्षित
परिचालनातून उत्पन्न (उलाढाल)	१५५०९५	१५१९६८	१३३९३७	४२६३७२	२८३४५१	४२६०६६
करपूर्व नफा/(तोटा)	१७९२९	१६९४३	२४३९३	४४२४३	१२९८४	(४४४८०)
करपरचात नफा/(तोटा)	८२७०	११२३८	१६४३९	२५६८७	३६४९	(३९५९२)

३. वरील विवरण हे सेबी (सूची अनिवार्यता व विमोचन आवश्यकता) विनियमन, २०१५ च्या विनियमन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजेसकडे दाखल करण्यात आलेल्या डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही /कालावधीकरिताच्या स्थायी व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या विस्तृत प्रारूपाचा सारांश आहे.

गुंतवणूकदारांसाठी डिसेंबर, २०२२ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही/कालावधीकरिताच्या स्थायी व एकत्रित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण प्रारूप वेबसाइटस www.raymond.in, www.bseindia.com व www.nseindia.com वर उपलब्ध आहे.

४. वरील निष्कर्षांचे लेखापरीक्षण समितीद्वारे पुनरावलोकन व शिफारस करण्यात आली असून संचालक मंडळाद्वारे त्यांच्या दि. ०१ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३ रोजी पार पडलेल्या सभेत त्यांना मंजुरी देण्यात आली आहे.

सुबई

०१ फेब्रुवारी, २०२३

गौतम हरी सिंघानिया
अध्यक्ष व व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक